DMS032797 Version 15            1/4
EU DECLARATION  OF CONFORMITY  NO. 25.2815.02.25
We Hager Electro GmbH & Co. KG
Zum Gunterstal
66440 BLIESKASTEL - GERMANY
declare that the product(s)
designation Sammelschienensicherungsbox (SABO) / Busbar-fuse-Box
type reference(s) see page 2

On behalf of     Company name
Name of signatory              Function of signatory
Ian Ellis
 Certification Manager
Place and date of issue     Signature
20th Feburary 2025
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
No.
Type References:
DMS032797 Version 15            2/4
25.2815.02.25
References Describtion
KU9S15HE SABO, single packed
KU9S15HZ SABO, pack of  ten, Reference on product KU9S15HE
KU9S15V1Z SABO, Reference on product KU9S15HE + additional markings
KU9S115SBE cable tree with 2 connectors (SABO & SMG), 115 cm long, single packed
KU9S115SBZ cable tree with 2 connectors (SABO & SMG), 115 cm long, pack of  ten
KU9S30SVE cable tree with 1 connector (SABO) and compacted cable ends, 30 cm long,
single packed
KU9S30SVZ cable tree with 1 connector (SABO) and compacted cable ends, 30 cm long,
pack of  ten
KU9S40SBE cable tree with 2 connectors (SABO & SMG), 40 cm long, single packed
KU9S40SBZ cable tree with 2 connectors (SABO & SMG), 40 cm long, pack of  ten
KU9S80SBE cable tree with 2 connectors (SABO & SMG), 80 cm long, single packed
KU9S80SBZ cable tree with 2 connectors (SABO & SMG), 80 cm long, pack of  ten
KU9S80VBE cable tree with 1 connector (SMG) and compacted cable ends, 80 cm long,
single packed
KU9S80VBZ cable tree with 1 connector (SMG) and compacted cable ends, 80 cm long,
pack of  ten
ZY3N1SA KU9S15HE + KU9S80SBE
ZY3N2SA KU9S15HE + KU9S80SBE + KU9S40SBE
ZY5N1SA KU9S15HE + KU9S115SBE
ZY5N2SA KU9S15HE + KU9S115SBE + KU9S40SBE
KU9S10HE Fuse-box (SIBO), single packed
KU9S10HZ Fuse-box (SIBO), pack of  ten
ZY20MS KU9S10HE + KU9S46GBE + KU9S40SBE
ZY3R1SI KU9S10HE + KU9S40SBE + 2 x K96Q + cable tree with 1 connectors (SIBO)
and compacted cable ends
ZY3R2SI KU9S10HE + 2 x K96Q + cable tree with 1 connectors (SIBO) & compacted
cable ends + cable tree with 3 connectors (SIBO & 2 x SMG)
ZY50MS KU9S10HE + KU9B46GBE + KU9S40SBE
ZY5R1SI KU9S10HE + KU9S40SBE + cable tree with 1 connectors (SIBO) and
compacted cable ends
ZY5R2SI KU9S10HE + 2 x K96Q + cable tree with 1 connectors (SIBO) and compacted
cable ends + cable tree with 3 connectors (SIBO & 2 x SMG)
KU9B43GBE cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & connector (SIBO), 43 cm long, single packed
KU9B43GBZ cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & connector (SIBO), 43 cm long, pack of  ten
KU9B43GVE cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & compacted cable ends, 43 cm long, single
packed
KU9B43GVZ cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & compacted cable ends, 43 cm long, pack of  ten
KU9S40HE 2 cable trees with connector (SMG) & connector (SIBO), 40 & 80 cm long
KU9S46GBE cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & connector (SIBO), 46 cm long, single packed
KU9S46GBZ cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & connector (SIBO), 46 cm long, pack of  ten
KU9S46GVE cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & compacted cable ends, 46 cm long, single
packed
KU9S46GVZ cable tree with 2 plugs (BKE) & compacted cable ends, 46 cm long, pack of  ten
ZY3N1LS MB199 + ZZ822 (MASH) + U841 (cover)+ 2 x K96Q + cable tree with 1
connector (SMG) and compacted cable ends, 40 cm long + cable with
compacted ends
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY